
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 19:47

Final Results
OBDOGS IDPA 4/13/2014

2014-04-13



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 19:47

OBDOGS IDPA 4/13/2014 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 122.58 43. Tom Richards 27 SSP S EX USA A31592

2 145.94 31. Ben Hsiao 35 SSP - EX USA A54751

3 164.19 41. Bryan McGookin 31 SSP - MM USA A46822

4 170.33 13. Patrick Masi 31 SSP S MM USA A53820

5 172.38 35. james balak 32 SSP - SS USA A34731

6 174.87 26. Joe Ilardo 43 SSP - SS USA A38428

7 184.41 7. James Marquez 29 SSP S UN USA

8 187.10 45. Timothy Geddes 8 SSP - UN USA

9 206.66 27. Kevin Armant 99 SSP - UN USA

10 214.65 33. Brian Richter 51 SSP - MM USA A42366

11 215.10 38. Sean Doherty 36 SSP - UN USA

12 228.95 39. Christopher Ortega 127 SSP - UN USA

13 243.18 36. prim rosario 36 SSP - UN USA

14 254.01 32. Jim Morein 6 SSP - UN USA A899959

15 270.45 2. Richard Watkins 57 SSP SS NV USA A453134

16 356.46 21. Ramon Maturan 239 SSP S UN USA

17 360.55 9. JAMES VALERIANO 202 SSP S UN USA

18 99999.99 3. Alexander Capulong 0 SSP - NV USA A53562

19 99999.99 5. Phillip Lu 0 SSP S NV USA A527618

20 99999.99 14. Steven Loh 0 SSP S EX USA A35356

21 99999.99 20. Sultanzhan Akhmetov 0 SSP - EX USA KZ0001

22 99999.99 22. Rob Forgus 0 SSP - UN USA

23 99999.99 23. Rommel Aguila 0 SSP S UN USA

24 99999.99 24. Alex Garduque 0 SSP - SS USA A40102

25 99999.99 25. Julius Atienza 0 SSP S UN USA

26 99999.99 29. David Neff 0 SSP S UN USA A883300

27 99999.99 40. Terry Small 0 SSP S NV USA A53198

Disqualified (DQ)
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OBDOGS IDPA 4/13/2014 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 149.29 11. Max Ulitskiy 41 ESP - MM USA A476510

2 154.47 1. Bob Raike 28 ESP S SS USA A29876

3 157.84 44. Jim Young 47 ESP - MM USA A44005

4 175.63 37. CARLOS MERCADO 35 ESP S SS USA A35244

5 178.51 18. Howard Schoenberger 42 ESP S MM USA A356714

6 194.48 6. Stan Raykhman 53 ESP - MM USA A263173

7 196.51 42. Robert Belloff 15 ESP SS MM USA A29880

8 99999.99 10. John Robina 0 ESP - UN USA A38184

9 99999.99 34. jason bediones 0 ESP - SS USA A48274

Disqualified (DQ)
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OBDOGS IDPA 4/13/2014 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 244.06 28. Carl Smith 86 CDP S MM USA A988481

Disqualified (DQ)
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OBDOGS IDPA 4/13/2014 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 122.58 43. Tom Richards 27 SSP S EX USA A31592

2 154.47 1. Bob Raike 28 ESP S SS USA A29876

3 170.33 13. Patrick Masi 31 SSP S MM USA A53820

4 175.63 37. CARLOS MERCADO 35 ESP S SS USA A35244

5 178.51 18. Howard Schoenberger 42 ESP S MM USA A356714

6 184.41 7. James Marquez 29 SSP S UN USA

7 244.06 28. Carl Smith 86 CDP S MM USA A988481

8 356.46 21. Ramon Maturan 239 SSP S UN USA

9 360.55 9. JAMES VALERIANO 202 SSP S UN USA

10 99999.99 5. Phillip Lu 0 SSP S NV USA A527618

11 99999.99 14. Steven Loh 0 SSP S EX USA A35356

12 99999.99 23. Rommel Aguila 0 SSP S UN USA

13 99999.99 25. Julius Atienza 0 SSP S UN USA

14 99999.99 29. David Neff 0 SSP S UN USA A883300

15 99999.99 40. Terry Small 0 SSP S NV USA A53198

Disqualified (DQ)


